K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY FOR III MBBS STUDENTS

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTMBER 2023

FSL. NO | DATE TOPIC FACULTY
1 06/09/2023 (Wed) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
2 07/09/2023 (Thur) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
3 08/09/2023 (Frid) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
4 09/09/2023 (Sat) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
5 11/09/2023 (Mon) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
6 12/09/2023 (Tue) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
7 13/09/2023 (Wed) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
8 14/09/2023 (Thur) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
9 15/09/2023 (Frid) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
10 16/09/2023 (Sat) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
11 19/09/2023 (Tue) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Sauresh
12 20/09/2023 (Wed) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
13 21/09/2023 (Thur) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Sauresh
14 22/09/2023 (Frid) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Dinesh P.V
15 23/09/2023 (Sat) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY. Dr. Saurish
16 25/09/2023 (Mon) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY. Dr. Saurish
17 26/09/2023 (Tue) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY. Dr. Dinesh P.V
18 27/09/2023 (Wed) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
19 29/09/2023 (Frid) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE STUDY Dr. Saurish
20 06/09/2023 (Wed) | MEDICO SOCIAL CASE VIVA Dr. Dinesh P.V
21 07/09/2023 (Thur) | End Posting Viva All Faculty

Ez 08/09/2023 (Frid) | End Posting Viva Al Faculty ]
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MBBS STUDENTS

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

SL. | DATE Year TOPIC FACULTY

NO

1 |06/09/2023 | 3" Year Problems on Rates/Ratios/Proportions :
Dr. Salmanisha

2 |13/09/2023 | 3" Year | Malaria Problems .
Dr. Saurish

3 |20/09/2023 | 3" Year Sampling and Sampling Techniques Ms. Vidya K

4 |27/09/2023 | 3" Year Spotters on Nutrition Dr. Saurish
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